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Destination
Breeder
Head
 

YOY chg
 

Feeder
Head
 

YOY chg
 

Slaughter
Head
 

YOY chg
 

Total
Head
 

YOY chg

Indonesia
China
Israel
Vietnam
Japan
Malaysia
UAE
Kuwait
Thailand
Russia
Philippines
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Sarawak
Other

244
27,078

 
 
 

565
 
 

23
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

455%
44%

 
 
 

11%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

36,734
 

7,885
 

1,370
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-42%
 

28%
-100%

11%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

3,042
 
 

191
144

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

-92%
 

-100%
99%
0%

 
 
 

-100%
 
 
 
 
 
 

36,978
27,078

7,885
3,042
1,370

565
191
144

23
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-41%
44%
28%

-93%
11%

-78%
99%

0%
 
 
 

-100%
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 27,910 44% 45,989 -39% 3,377 -92% 77,276 -43%

Destination
Breeder
Head
 

YOY chg
 

Feeder
Head
 

YOY chg
 

Slaughter
Head
 

YOY chg
 

Total
Head
 

YOY chg

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Philippines
Malaysia
Japan
Brunei
Sarawak
Thailand
Kuwait
UAE
Other
Jordan
Russia
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman

2,459
11,155

103,061
 

77
4,315

688
 

869
133

 
 

383
 
 
 
 
 

133%
37%

-17%
 
 

77%
 
 

-13%
-62%

 
-100%
-52%

 
 
 

-100%
 

380,514
29,185

 
26,355
20,602
1,156

11,299
1,609

 
2,060

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-16%
-44%

 
-33%

8%
 

-7%
 
 

19%
 
 
 

-100%
-100%

 
 
 

 
88,279
1,976

 
 

14,317
 

9,580
1,700

 
1,652

920
 

232
 
 
 
 

-100%
-59%
-78%

 
 

-31%
 

-5%
38%

 
25%
40%

 
50%

 
-100%

 
 

382,973
128,619
105,037

26,355
20,679
19,788
11,987
11,189

2,569
2,193
1,652

920
383
232

 
 
 
 

-17%
-53%
-21%
-33%

8%
-14%

-1%
11%
15%

5%
25%
27%

-52%
-94%

-100%
-100%
-100%

 
Total 123,140 -12% 472,780 -21% 118,656 -55% 714,576 -29%

Destination Breeder
 

Feeder
 

Slaughter
 

Total
 

Indonesia
China
Israel
Vietnam
Malaysia

244
9,199

 
 

373

21,949
 

3,950
 
 

 
 
 

913
 

22,193
9,199
3,950

913
373

Total 9,816 25,899 913 36,628

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-February. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

Cattle exports
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Export breakdown: calendar year-to-February
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Cattle exports to Indonesia: calendar year-to-February
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Cattle exports to Vietnam: calendar year-to-February
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Cattle exports to China: calendar year-to-February
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12 months ending February
Loading Port Head

 

YOY chg

Darwin
Townsville
Broome
Portland
Fremantle
Other
Brisbane

256,359
134,303
105,412
99,096
66,352
41,755
11,299

-28%
-44%

6%
-22%
-50%
24%
-7%

Total 714,576 -29%

Calendar year-to-February
Loading Port Head

 

YOY chg

Darwin
Portland
Fremantle
Townsville
Brisbane
Other
Broome

26,000
25,820
21,125
2,129
1,370

832
 

-51%
53%

-30%
-93%
11%
63%

-100%
Total 77,276 -43%

Month of February 2022
Loading Port Head

 

YOY chg

Darwin
Fremantle
Portland
Other
Brisbane
Broome
Townsville

17,083
10,987
7,941

617
 
 
 

16%
-36%

3%
67%

 
-100%
-100%

Total 36,628 -36%
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Cattle exports by port

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-February. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
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Cattle exports to Malaysia: calendar year-to-February
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Cattle exports to Israel: calendar year-to-February
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Historical cattle exports - calendar year totals
Destination
 

2015
 

2016
 

2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

612,958
361,582
88,598
75,139
40,706
47,701
26,718
10,519
5,871

399
1,102
3,879

 
1,125

622
1,538
8,949

24,298

612,922
193,353
94,683
68,637
26,812
33,672
15,934
9,015
4,232

11
1,150
3,315

 
735
554

1,200
1,691

70,611

510,871
165,172
75,701
32,405

 
15,478
3,543

15,284
4,611

10
1,648
6,672

 
504
211

2,743
1,011

28,792

588,404
202,215
108,720
60,661
42,397
20,439
12,361
12,986
3,653

250
1,115
4,841
1,578

607
1,309
2,419
1,823

21,932

679,538
267,663
158,126
78,116
36,839
19,008
18,060
17,923
5,021

933
2,922
4,283
3,400
1,121
2,734
2,723
1,947
3,642

467,656
297,721
135,234
37,475
30,973
24,233
20,892
14,526
8,237
4,074
2,963
2,729
2,625
1,179

629
2,229
2,085
1,006

Total Head 1,311,704 1,138,527 864,656 1,087,710 1,303,999 1,056,466

Calendar year-to-February
Destination 2021 YTD YOY chg

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

36,978
3,042

27,078
7,885

 
565

 
1,370

 
 
 
 
 

144
191

 
23

 

-41%
-93%
44%
28%

 
-78%

 
11%

-100%
 
 
 
 

0%
99%

 
 
 

Total Head 77,276 -43%
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Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-February. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA
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Sheep exports by market Sheep exports by port

12 months ending February
Destination Head

 

YOY chg

Kuwait
UAE
Israel
Oman
Jordan
Malaysia
Brunei
Other
Qatar
Turkey

399,137
81,274
60,658
44,000
37,705
15,522
4,643
3,867

 
 

14%
34%

221%
29%

-72%
-45%
131%
-69%

-100%
 

Total 646,806 -16%

12 months ending February
Sheep Ports Head

 

YOY chg

Fremantle
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

625,574
12,594
5,771
2,744

123
 
 
 

-15%
-38%
15%
-3%

-97%
 
 
 

Total 646,806 -16%

Calendar year-to-February
Destination Head

 

YOY chg

Kuwait
UAE
Israel
Oman
Malaysia
Other
Qatar
Jordan
Turkey
Brunei

97,568
16,000
12,999
10,000
2,306

136
 
 
 
 

111%
90%

 
43%

-44%
4433%

 
 
 

-100%
Total 139,009 105%

Month of February 2022
Destination Head

 

YOY chg

Kuwait
UAE
Israel
Oman
Malaysia
Other
Qatar
Jordan
Turkey
Brunei

48,850
9,000
6,996
5,000
2,306

36
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

-16%
 
 
 
 

-100%
Total 72,188 1419%

Calendar year-to-February
Sheep Ports Head

 

YOY chg

Fremantle
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

136,567
2,306

130
6
 
 
 
 

114%
65%

-94%
100%

-100%
 
 
 

Total 139,009 105%

Month of February 2022
Sheep Ports Head

 

YOY chg

Fremantle
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

69,846
2,306

30
6
 
 
 
 

2843%
 

-99%
 

-100%
 
 
 

Total 72,188 1419%

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports - monthly
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Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports to Qatar: calendar year-to-February
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Sheep exports to Kuwait: calendar year-to-February
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12 months ending February
Market 2021 YTD YOY chg

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

97,568
 

2,306
 

16,000
12,999

 
10,000

 
136

111%
 

-44%
 

90%
 
 

43%
-100%
4433%

Total Head 139,009 105%

Historical sheep exports - calendar year totals
Destination 2015

 
2016
 

2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

732,016
437,014
45,235

118,390
160,754
85,613

 
86,882

821
298,770

653,781
527,265
62,610

154,497
160,896
118,377

 
102,240

217
20,905

604,678
623,000
29,315
53,702

125,433
84,336

198,303
114,820

 
5,601

243,276
300,000
34,672

116,126
69,292
62,622

214,815
42,114

 
21,479

385,120
334,699
40,025

188,781
101,955
43,719

 
6,000

 
18,200

337,597
180,000
28,458

133,106
59,415
27,879

 
32,000

 
13,056

Total Head 1,965,495 1,800,788 1,839,188 1,104,396 1,118,499 811,511

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-February. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA
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Goat exports: calendar year-to-February

0K

10K

20K

30K

40K

50K

60K

70K

H
ea

d

2001
2002

2003
2004

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009
2010

2011
2012

2013
2014

2015
2016

2017
2018

2019
2020

2021
2022

Page 7 of 7

Goat exports - monthly
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Goat exports by market Goat exports by port
12 months ending February
Destination Head

 

YOY chg

Malaysia
Philippines
China
Sabah
Indonesia
Other
Nepal

4,985
3,548

819
404
352
279

 

31%
445%
-78%
-71%
82%
37%

-100%
Total 10,387 3%

Calendar year-to-February
Destination Head

 

YOY chg

Indonesia
Malaysia
Other
China
Nepal
Philippines
Sabah

352
200
21

 
 
 
 

 
-75%

 
 
 
 

-100%
Total 573 -74%

Month of February 2022
Destination Head

 

YOY % chg

Indonesia
Malaysia
China
Nepal
Philippines
Other
Sabah

352
200

 
 
 
 
 

 
-75%

 
 
 
 
 

Total 552 -31%

12 months ending February
Sheep Ports Head

 

YOY chg

Sydney
Adelaide
Perth
Melbourne
Fremantle
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

4,984
3,481
1,010

912
 
 
 
 

100%
63%

-33%
-77%

 
 
 
 

Total 10,387 3%

Calendar year-to-February
Sheep Ports Head

 

YOY chg

Sydney
Perth
Adelaide
Fremantle
Melbourne
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

373
200

 
 
 
 
 
 

-73%
 

-100%
 
 
 
 
 

Total 573 -74%

Month of February 2022
Sheep Ports Head

 

YOY chg

Sydney
Perth
Adelaide
Fremantle
Melbourne
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

352
200

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

-100%
 
 
 
 
 

Total 552 -31%Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Goat exports
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